Jaarrekening 2019 blz. 1

Exploitatie Rekening 2019 Stg Obel in € d.d. 13-7-2020

Inkomsten
Giften
Donatie Stg SAAP

rente
koerswinst

Uitgaven
Bankkosten
Administratiekosten
project Indonesié
Vertalingskosten
Reiskosten
bronbelasting

ICT kosten
vergaderkosten

Projecten

YMD

SSP

OQutr P
Studiebeurs WH

Exploitatie resultaat

7.782,47

79.013,84

214,96
1.464,10

231,21
7,69
87,12

144,81

18.925,20
656,61
4.649,69

547,59
24.779,09
26.928,98

Vermogensopstelling 31-12-2019

Activa
Liquiditeiten
Rabobank
Permatabank 1
Permatabank 2

Passiva
Eigen Vermogen
Continuiteitsreserve

Bestemmingsreserve 2020

Schulden

Leningen 2017
Leningen 2018
Leningen 2019

JAARREKENING 2019 BLZ. 1

86.796,31
38,52

232,38

2.149,89

87.067,21

60.138,23

81.611,47
650,72

500,00

82.762,19

2.015,35
10.000,00
59.916,00

5.094,27
4.731,72

1.004,85

82.62,19

2019 2018

16.414,40

193,14
1.016,40
4.535,80

195,92

5.941,26

10.473,14

21.619,11

21.619,11

11.793,12

5.094,27
4.731,72

21.619,11
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